
 

NAYA RAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
1st floor, Utility block, Capitol Complex, Sector- 19, Naya Raipur- 492 002,  

Chhattisgarh Website: www.nayaraipur.gov.in  

Corrigendum- 1  

                                                                                                                                                     Date:  08.12.2014                  

With reference to NIT No.:114/PS-S19/AEC-1/CE(E)/NRDA/2014-15, Raipur,     Dated:17.11.2014  for 
the work of “CONSTRUCTION OF PARKING SHED AT G-2 & 5, CAPITOL COMPLEX AREA, SECTOR -19, NAYA RAIPUR” the following 
Corrigendum-1 is made. 

 
Sr. No. Description  In place of  Read As 

1 
Last Date and time of submission of 
Tender 

10-12-2014  & 15.00Hrs 17-12-2014  & 15.00Hrs 

2 
Date and time of opening of Tender 10-12-2014  & 16.30Hrs 17-12-2014  & 16.30Hrs 

Note:  
All other terms and conditions shall remain same. 
 
 

                                                                                                                                                   Chief Executive Officer                                     

 
 
 
 
 

http://www.nayaraipur.gov.in/

